
 

 

 

 

 

 
KEL:SH:SE:                          Date: 08 July 2024 
 
To 
 
The Manager - Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited, 1st Floor, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001, Maharashtra, India 
 
Scrip Code: BSE-500240 
 
Subject: Information regarding issue of share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, this is to inform you that, the Company has given effect to the issuance of share certificates as 
detailed below in lieu of lost / misplaced share certificate:  
 

Name Folio 
Number 

Number 
of Shares 

New Certificate/Letter of 
Confirmation Number 

Distinctive Number Date of receipt 
from the RTA 

From To From To 

HANSA 
RATILAL 
SOLANKI     

022550    383 85203 85203 457126 
702876  

1338726 
2434146 

457175 
702925 

1338925 
2434228 

07 July 2024 

RAJKUMAR C. 020478 50 85204 85204 1215426 1215475 07 July 2024 

 
 
Thanking you.  
Yours faithfully, 
 
For Kinetic Engineering Limited 
 

 
 
Chaitanya Mundra 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
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