

## **CELEBRATING 50 YEARS OF KINETIC**

KEL:SH:SE: Date: 08 July 2024

To

The Manager - Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001, Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: BSE-500240

Subject: Information regarding issue of share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that, the Company has given effect to the issuance of share certificates as detailed below in lieu of lost / misplaced share certificate:

Name	Folio Number	Number of Shares	New Certificate/Letter of Confirmation Number		Distinctive Number		Date of receipt from the RTA
			From	То	From	То	
HANSA	022550	383	85203	85203	457126	457175	07 July 2024
RATILAL					702876	702925	
SOLANKI					1338726	1338925	
					2434146	2434228	
RAJKUMAR C.	020478	50	85204	85204	1215426	1215475	07 July 2024

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

For Kinetic Engineering Limited

Chaitanya Mundra
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

## KINETIC ENGINEERING LTD